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Declaration of Main Exam. Result 2022-23 B.Tech. (E.T.) VIII Sem.(Final) Batch 2019-20 

Name of Students 

ADITYA KUMAR 
AKASH SINGH 
ARYAN AGRAHARI 
BINEET MISHRA 

CHANCHAL DWIVEDI 
DEEPAK GARAUSA 

KAPIL GUPTA 
KULDEEP NAGAR 
KUSHAL THOMBRE 

NIKKI GUPTA 
SAGAR SHUKLA 

SHIVAM TIWARI 
SHUBHAM GUPTA 

SONAM MISHRA 
SUNIL KUMAR 
THAKUR SEJAL SINGH 

PRATHAM TRIVEDI 

PEEYUSH BISEN 

SHIVANGI SONI 

I. Dcan. Faculty of Lngg. & Tcch. 

3. Registrar Office 

Roll No. 

5. Oice Copy 

194601 
194602 
194603 
194604 
194605 
194606 
194607 

194608 
194609 
194610 

194613 
194614 
194615 
194616 
194617 
194618 
194705 

194706 

2. Notice Board. Faculty of Engg. & Tech. 

194507 

Result 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 
DETAINED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 
PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

OGPA 

6.750 
6.742 
6.616 

5.476 
6.546 

6.951 

7.579 

6.380 

7.706 

6.670 

7.116 

7.225 

7.584 

7.690 

6.877 

7.506 

7.161 

7.115 

Dated: 06/0 2023 

6.562 

Unclear 
Sem. 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 
1 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 
NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

CONVENOR, CSSC 

cSsC CONVINR. CSSC 



.aatma Gandhi Chitrakoot Gramodaya Vishwavidyalava, Chitrakoot-Satna (M) 
Dated: o6/07 /2023 

:Exam Res.Disp./23/q4SB 
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Declaration of Main Exam. Result 2022-23 B.Tech. (Civi Engg.) VIll Sem.(Final) Batch 20T9-20 
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Name of Students 

ANCHAL GAUTAM 

ATUL SINGH 

(. 

HARSHIT AWASTHI 
PRAKALP DWIVEDI 

SONU PRAJAPATI 

YASHU TOMAR 
MAYANK BRAHMAN 

MAYANK SHUKLA 
VARSHA SINGH 

I. Dalh. Iacully ol Llgg. 

3. RegistrOlice 
4. | Ccll 

Roll No. 

5. Office Copy 

194801 
194802 
194803 
194804 
194805 
194806 
194807 

Notice Board. Facully of Engg. & Tech. 

194808 
194809 

& lech. 

Result 

PASSED 

PASSED 
DETAINED 

PASSED 

PASSED 
PASSED 

PASSED 
PASSED 

OGPA 

DETAINED 

7.488 
7.150 
5.224 
8.133 
7.246 
7.206 
6.837 
7.053 
5.052 

Unclear 
Sem. 

NIL 
NIL 

NIL 

NIL 
NIL 
NIL 

NIL 
V,VII 

(ONVINOR. CSS0 

CUNVENOR, CSSC 
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